
NESTLÉ INDIA LIMITED
(CIN: L15202DL1959PLC003786)

Regd. Office : 100 / 101, World Trade Centre, 
Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110 001

Email: investor@in.nestle.com, Website: www.nestle.in
Ph: 011-23418891, Fax: 011-23415130

Notice is hereby given that in the absence of any claim being lodged within 
15 days from the date of this Notice, duplicate share certificates shall be 
issued in lieu of undermentioned share certificates reported lost:

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

Date  : 10.05.2021
Place : New Delhi

The above information is also available on the website of the Company.

Certificate No(s).   First/Sole Shareholder              

- 74176

- 82293

-109370

- 305466

- 541118

- 541483

- 553026

- 609893

- 695411

- 742166

- 815531

- 878468

- 893491

 No. of        Starting  
Distinctive  No. Shares

25919

74171

82292

109365

109808

305461

510643

541116

541482

544474

553024

609891

614299

670131

675503

695407

727560

742163

815528

872520

878467

893490

Sudha A Agrawal

Mahendra Raghunathdas Gupta

Ramesh Gupta

Harinder Kaur

Sudha A Agrawal

Harparit Singh

Sudha A Agrawal

Premji Bhimshi Gala

Mahendra Raghunathdas Gupta

Ramesh Gupta

Harinder Kaur

Harparit Singh

H S Saini

Harinder Singh

Vinod Bhardwaj

Lakshmanan Balaji

Ramesh Gupta

Harinder Kaur

Harparit Singh

Harinder Singh

Sarmila Mazumder

Sudha A Agrawal

1222880

3553754

3928579

5226719

5247450

41018817

51063854

52291586

52308554

52401991

52725931

61671443

61789940

64046325

64178963

64853544

66244559

66882842

87510350

92943944

93131848

93731741

50

300

80

291

50

291

50

150

100

20

72

72

20

12

12

185

50

181

181

6

62

75

B. MURLI
General Counsel & Company Secretary


